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Hobbyzeitfahren_2022 9km am 07.05.2022

Name, Vorname
Maihold, Tim
Quasebarth, Cornell
Weitz, Anna
Siebert, Christian
Zeugner, Janine
Buschmann, Erik
Quasebarth, Lukas
Kniep, Christian
Schneider, Sebastian
Ginzel, Wieland
Spengler, Florian

Startliste
Verein/Ort
FlaR Racing Team
Bismark
FlaR Racing Team
TC Grin Weiss Burg
RSV Osterweddingen
RadClub Lostau
Schubert Motors Magdeburg
Sportclub Berlin
FlaR Racing Team
RSV Osterweddingen
Magdeburg

98
04
00
82
79
70
98
82
88
79
86

Ak

Startzeit
13:25:00,00
13:26:00,00
13:27:00,00
13:28:00,00
13:29:00,00
13:30:00,00
13:31:00,00
13:32:00,00
13:33:00,00
13:34:00,00
13:35:00,00




